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 a b c Typ P/N              a b c Typ P/N
8 8,0 24,0 15,0 38A GG5SGSM 25 25,0 79,5 23,5 04A -1 G52M5M1

25,0 79,6 23,5 04A G52MS26
15 15,0 40,0 11,0 01A -1 GEMEGMG 25,0 80,0 22,0 04A G52M5E7

17 17,0 40,0 20,0 20A G127222

17,0 40,0 20,0 38A GEME161 25.5 25.5 52,0 36,0 58A -1 G7E7S55
17,0 45,0 24,0 34A -1 G7E76S6

28 28,0 70,0 23,0 03A GM67SR5
18 18,0 30,0 35,0 24A GSE1715 28,0 75,2 26,0 08A GMG216M

28,0 75,7 26,0 08A G2RGM12
20 20,0 42,0 36,0 58A G56575E 28,0 76,2 26,0 08A GSSEGMR

20,0 46,5 24,0 38A GEME215 28,0 78,5 24,5 01A GEME155
20,0 47,0 24,0 20A GEME21R 28,0 78,9 24,0 41A GEME177
20,0 47,0 24,0 43A GEME2GM 28,0 79,5 24,5 01A G17ES21
20,0 57,0 18,5 22A G7E7MM6 28,0 79,9 24,0 41A GG5ME6R
20,0 65,2 20,0 04A G7SEEG2 28,0 79,9 24,0 40A GG5SGS5

28,0 80,0 24,5 01A G26EE75
22 22,0 48,0 40,0 24A G7E7SE2 28,0 80,5 24,5 01A GS72116

22,0 50,0 40,0 24A G7E7665 28,0 80,5 24,5 08A G2E5M2G
22,0 52,0 16,0 54A GGS1MEG 28,0 81,0 24,5 08A GS72M25
22,0 52,0 16,0 54A -1 GG5ME71 28,0 81,5 24,5 08A GS72M26

24 24,0 61,6 24,0 50A GGS7MRM 28.5 28.5 74,0 21,5 53A GGS5225

24,0 61,8 24,0 41A GG5ME7G 28,5 76,0 21,5 53A G7E76EG
24,0 61,8 24,0 40A GSS7716 28,5 77,5 21,5 53A G7E777R
24,0 62,0 24,0 50A GSMM227 28,5 79,5 21,5 53A GGS526M
24,0 62,1 24,0 50A GGS7MER 28,5 81,0 21,5 53A GGS526S
24,0 62,5 24,0 50A G7M6M6R
24,0 62,6 24,0 50A GGS7MRG 30 30,0 62,0 16,0 30A G2ERRME
24,0 63,0 24,0 50A G265RE2 30,0 62,0 20,0 17A G2RG2M6
24,0 63,5 24,0 50A G265REM 30,0 62,0 20,0 55A GGMS652
24,0 69,5 26,0 40A GG5MEE7 30,0 62,0 20,0 55A -1 GG5SG52

30,0 62,0 21,0 39A GEME1E5
25 25,0 40,0 50/84,0 42A G111R2R 30,0 62,0 28,0 20A GEME15R

25,0 52,0 15,5 30A G2RRMG5 30,0 62,0 28,0 38A GEMEG15
25,0 52,0 16,0 17A GG5ME52 30,0 70,0 27,0 03A -1 GSS2G76
25,0 52,0 16,0 33A GS7S6G5 30,0 70,0 27,0 04A GGEE2R6
25,0 52,0 16,0 55A -1 GG5SG51 30,0 75,0 24,0 14A G7E7M27
25,0 52,0 19,7 43A G122S12 30,0 75,2 24,0 26A GGMS2RG
25,0 57,2 20,0 56A GGS1SS2 30,0 75,2 24,0 36A G2EG71E
25,0 62,0 18,0 29A G52M5GM 30,0 75,3 24,0 03A GEMEGME
25,0 65,0 21,0 04A G7E72RE 30,0 75,5 24,0 36A G26M26E
25,0 72,0 28,0 03A GEMRSR5 30,0 75,6 24,0 03A GEMEGMR
25,0 76,0 25,0 04A -1 GGR2ESE 30,0 75,6 24,0 26A G7E7SR5
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a b c Typ P/N a b c Typ P/N
30 30,0 75,7 23,0 02A G2SSGR5 35 35,0 94,3 28,0 04A -1 GEMRS2R

30,0 75,9 24,0 36A G2EG6RM 35,0 94,5 28,0 04A -1 G2M2S1R
30,0 76,0 24,0 03A G251EM6 35,0 94,5 28,0 13A G52M51S
30,0 76,0 24,0 14A G7E7M2R 35,0 95,0 25,4 04A G52MSRG
30,0 76,1 24,0 26A G7E7M56 35,0 96,5 33,0 02A GGE76M1
30,0 76,7 24,0 27A G1127MM 35,0 97,0 29,0 04A G7E72S5
30,0 77,7 24,0 27A GEME211 35,0 97,5 28,0 04A -1 G2MMSS7
30,0 78,4 24,0 27A GEME2G7 35,0 97,5 33,0 02A G7E77GR
30,0 78,6 24,0 27A GEME2G5 35,0 98,0 28,0 04A -1 G56ES5G
30,0 78,8 24,0 27A GEME2GR 35,0 98,0 29,0 04A GEMEGS5
30,0 79,5 28,7 07A G7E72GM 35,0 98,5 28,0 04A -1 G56ES52
30,0 81,0 29,0 11A G2M52MG 35,0 101,3 28,5 04A GGR2E5R
30,0 86,4 28,7 07A G7E7212 35,0 102,0 25,5 04A -1 G75GG2R
30,0 89,0 25,0 04A -1 GGR2ESR 35,0 102,5 25,5 11A G75M55G
30,0 91,5 24,0 01A G7SEEGM 35,0 102,0 28,0 04A G2MMS5G
30,0 92,0 24,0 11A G7SEEGS 35,0 102,6 28,0 04A -1 G56652E

35,0 103,0 28,0 04A -1 G7E7611
31,8 31,8 82,6 25,3 22A GGR2E6E 35,0 105,0 28,0 04A G7E7M22

35,0 106,0 28,0 04A -1 G7E727R
32 32,0 24,0 16/47,5 28A G1M1E57 35,0 107,7 25,0 04A -1 GEMRS1R

32,0 63,4 75,3 24A G221M57 35,0 107,8 25,0 04A GEMRS27
35,0 107,8 25,0 04A -1 G52MSMR
35,0 107,8 31,0 11A GEMEGS7

33 33,0 20,0 38/42,0 23A G52M5GG 35,0 107,8 31,0 04A -1 G6GEE55
33,0 89,2 30,2 40A GEME151 35,0 108,5 31,0 04A -1 G6GEE5M

35,0 109,0 28,0 04A -1 G7E761S
35 35,0 72,0 25,0 45A GSE172M 35,0 109,0 31,0 04A -1 G7E77R7

35,0 72,0 25,0 51A G1GSR5S 35,0 109,4 28,0 04A -1 G7E7SR1
35,0 72,0 28,0 43A GEME21M 35,0 110,0 28,0 11A G56652R
35,0 80,0 28,0 20A GEME16M 35,0 111,0 30,0 32A G52M66E
35,0 81,0 26,0 03A GEMEGMS 35,0 111,1 30,0 04A -1 GEMEESG
35,0 81,2 26,0 03A GEMEGM5 35,0 111,1 30,0 06A G221761
35,0 81,5 26,0 03A GEMEGM6 35,0 114,5 28,0 04A -1 G2M2MR5
35,0 81,9 31,0 04A -1 G1S7SGM 35,0 115,0 28,0 04A G7E7217
35,0 82,3 27,0 04A G2E2EG1
35,0 83,5 33,0 02A G16S7R2 36 36,0 89,5 29,0 14A -1 G7E7SES
35,0 84,5 33,0 02A G2E7RS5 36,0 89,8 29,0 36A G11R7R1
35,0 84,9 31,5 03A -1 G5M11GE 36,0 90,0 29,0 36A G2EG6R1
35,0 91,0 32,0 32A G52M65E 36,0 90,2 29,0 36A G2EG6R2
35,0 91,8 32,0 07A G52MSRS 36,0 90,2 29,0 26A G11R7R2
35,0 91,9 31,0 04A -1 GGMG17G 36,0 90,5 29,0 14A -1 G52M512
35,0 92,1 31,2 06A G52M67R 36,0 90,5 29,0 26A GMSE65S
35,0 94,2 27,5 04A G52MSGR 36,0 90,8 29,0 26A G11R7RM

36,0 108,8 28,0 05A GEMEG2E
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a b c TYP P/N a b c TYP P/N
40 40,0 25,0 45/47,0 23A G52M575 40 40,0 115,5 32,0 04A -1 G56E655

40,0 80,0 20,0 55A -1 GG5SG5M 40,0 115,8 22,0 44A GEME217
40,0 80,0 20,0 17A GG5SGMG 40,0 115,8 33,0 04A -1 G56E6S7
40,0 89,6 25,5 35A GGM1EMM 40,0 116,0 32,0 04A -1 G2MMS5M
40,0 89,9 29,0 03A GGG22R5 40,0 116,3 33,0 04A -1 G56E6SE
40,0 89,9 29,0 10A GEMEGSM 40,0 116,8 33,0 04A -1 G56E6SR
40,0 90,0 22,0 18A GEMEG1R 40,0 117,5 33,0 04A -1 G56E66G
40,0 90,2 29,0 03A GGG22RS 40,0 117,7 33,0 04A GEMEGS6
40,0 90,2 29,0 10A GEMEGS2 40,0 118,0 33,0 04A -1 G56E65R
40,0 90,5 29,0 03A GGG22R6 40,0 118,3 28,0 01A GE721EE
40,0 90,5 29,0 10A GEMEGSS 40,0 118,3 33,0 04A -1 G7E7EGM
40,0 90,6 25,5 35A GEME115 40,0 118,4 28,0 01A GEMRS2E
40,0 91,0 25,5 35A GEME117 40,0 118,8 33,0 04A -1 G7E7EGS
40,0 91,4 25,5 35A GEME11R 40,0 119,2 33,0 04A -1 G7E7EG5
40,0 91,8 25,5 35A GEME11M 40,0 119,5 28,0 04A -1 GE721ER
40,0 92,2 25,5 35A GEME121 40,0 119,7 28,0 04A G52M65G
40,0 97,5 28,5 04A -1 GEME17R 40,0 119,8 28,0 01A GEMRSM2
40,0 97,9 28,5 04A -1 GEME1MM 40,0 123,0 32,0 04A -1 G52M551
40,0 98,3 28,5 04A -1 GEME1M5 40,0 123,5 32,0 04A -1 G5665MG
40,0 99,0 30,0 04A -1 G7E7626 40,0 124,0 32,0 04A -1 G7E7615
40,0 100,0 30,0 04A G2M2SE7 40,0 125,5 32,0 13A G52M6MR
40,0 100,0 30,0 04A -1 G7E7S51 40,0 126,0 32,0 04A G7E72R6
40,0 100,0 33,0 12A GEMEG26 40,0 103,5/102,

2
41,0 48A GEMEESM

40,0 101,2 28,0 04A -1 GEME62S 40,0 103,6/101,1 43,0 48A G5M11GR
40,0 101,7 29,0 01A GEME5RM 40,0 104,1/102,

2
41,0 48A G5M11SE

40,0 102,2 28,0 04A GEME627 40,0 104,2/102,
4

43,0 48A G221E66
40,0 102,5 25,5 35A GGM1EM6 40,0 104,4/103,

4
41,0 48A G5M11SR

40,0 103,0 25,5 19A GEMEG11 40,0 104,9/102,
9

43,0 48A G221E67
40,0 105,8 22,0 46A GEME1R5 40,0 126,0/124,

3
43,0 48A G5M111G

40,0 108,0 31,0 04A -1 G6GEE5G 40,0 126,8/125,
0

43,0 48A G221E6M
40,0 108,2 32,0 04A -1 GEMRSM1 40,0 126,9/124,

5
43,0 48A G5M115G

40,0 108,5 32,0 04A G7E7M11 40,0 127,8/125,
8

43,0 48A G221E6S
40,0 109,3 31,0 04A -1 G2M522G
40,0 109,7 32,0 04A G52M6GS 42 42,0 36,0 20/85,0 25A G52MSR6
40,0 109,7 32,0 13A G52MS2S 42,0 105,0 34,0 14A -1 G7E7SEE
40,0 110,0 32,0 04A -1 G52M5S1 42,0 105,2 34,0 36A G127MG2
40,0 110,7 31,0 04A G52M6G 42,0 105,7 34,0 14A -1 G7E7MM2
40,0 111,2 32,0 06A GGMG162 42,0 105,7 34,0 27A G117R77
40,0 111,7 32,0 04A -1 GE7SSE2 42,0 106,2 34,0 36A G11R7R6
40,0 113,9 32,0 04A -1 GGR2E61 42,0 107,2 34,0 36A GEME165
40,0 114,0 28,0 04A G52MSE7 42,0 110,0 29,5 37A GEME15M
40,0 115,0 32,0 07A G52M5SR
40,0 115,0 32,0 04A -1 G2MMS52
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a b c TYP P/N a b c TYP P/N
45 45,0 89,9 22,5 57A G1GG6R5 50 50,0 89,8 33,0 43A G11G1M6

45,0 90,0 22,5 16A GEMEG25 50,0 90,0 19,8 17A G21RG2R
45,0 100,0 30,0 20A GEME167 50,0 90,0 20,0 55A GGMS65E
45,0 101,3 28,0 49A G52M6MS 50,0 90,0 20,0 55A -1 GG5SG5S
45,0 102,0 28,5 04A GEMEG1G 50,0 90,0 20,5 30A GMGG751
45,0 105,4 34,0 09A GEMEG2G 50,0 90,5 20,0 17A GG5SGMR
45,0 105,8 34,0 09A GGR272S 50,0 91,0 20,0 17A GG5SGSG
45,0 106,0 34,0 03A GEMEG21 50,0 123,5 34,0 11A G75M22S
45,0 106,0 34,0 09A GMSE655 50,0 123,5 40,0 04A -1 GEME1E1
45,0 106,4 34,0 09A GMSER25 50,0 124,0 40,0 04A -1 GEME1M7
45,0 114,0 35,0 11A G52M55E 50,0 124,2 34,0 11A G75M22M
45,0 114,4 34,0 04A -1 G7E7S7S 50,0 129,0 35,0 04A G52M55S
45,0 115,0 34,0 04A G52MS72 50,0 129,0 40,0 11A G7E7S5R
45,0 115,1 34,0 02A -1 GEME2G1 50,0 130,0 35,0 04A -1 GR2RG55
45,0 115,5 34,0 02A -1 GEME1RR
45,0 115,9 34,0 02A -1 GEME1R7
45,0 117,0 40,0 04A -1 G7E7S57 55 55,0 97,0 31,0 10A G2MM517
45,0 117,9 40,0 07A G52M55R 55,0 100,0 21,0 01A -1 GE7SSE1
45,0 118,0 32,0 04A -1 GR2RG5M 55,0 110,0 26,0 31A G52M52R
45,0 119,5 29,0 01A G52M562 55,0 110,0 30,5 17A GEME16R
45,0 119,7 30,0 04A G761M12 55,0 126,2 31,0 04A G1S6R15
45,0 121,0 36,0 04A G6GEE6G 55,0 136,9 48,0 49A G221M5R
45,0 121,3 36,0 04A G6GEE6S 55,0 149,4 45,0 04A G2M2SMR
45,0 121,3 36,0 04A -1 G56E65G 55,0 151,5 45,0 11A - 1 G75GMM6
45,0 121,5 36,0 04A -1 G6GEE72 55,0 151,9 38,0 04A -1 G22767S
45,0 122,0 36,0 04A G6GEE65 55,0 152,0 45,0 11A - 1 G75GMMR
45,0 122,2 36,0 04A -1 G6GEEM6
45,0 123,0 34,0 04A G52MS2G
45,0 123,5 34,0 04A -1 G75SS77 60        60,0 126,7 31,0 11A G7EEG15
45,0 124,0 34,0 04A -1 G75SS7E
45,0 124,5 34,0 04A G7E7S62
45,0 124,5 38,0 59A G2M2S22 65 65,0 135,1 42,0 09A GEMEGM1
45,0 125,0 34,0 04A -1 G2MMS5E 65,0 135,6 42,0 09A GEMEGM2
45,0 127,2 32,0 04A -1 GGR2E6M 65,0 136,0 42,0 09A GEMEGMM

46 46,0 25,0 51/52,0 23A G52M57E 70,1      70,1 35/49,
0

44/26,0 47A GEMEGGE
75       75,0 129,3 34,0 15A G7E7SR2

75,0 130,0 34,0 15A G7E771M
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a b c Typ P/N

77,7 77,7 40/52,5 48/26,0 47A GEMEGGR

109 108,5 55/71,0 53/31,0 47A GEME22S

M24 M24x1,5 72,0 28,0 52A G2S22MS

МЗО МЗО 54,0 29/87,5 21A GEMEGM7
МЗО 62,0 29/87,5 21A GEMEGS1

40 D1=40,0 H =13,0 D3=9,0 34A GEME175
D1=40,0 H =13,0 D3=9,0 34A G2MM521
D1=40,0 H =13,0 D3=9,0 34A G7SE5SM

47 D1=47,0 H =16,0 D3=13,0 34A GEME171
D1=47,0 H =16,0 D3=12,0 34A G2MM522

58 D1=58,0 H =12,5 D3=12,0 34A G52M56E

67 D1=67,0 H =16,0 D3=11,0 34A G56ESS7
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Typ 01 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                    a          b          c          P/N            used on

28,0 78,5 24,5 GEME155 Jungheinrich 45,0 119,5 29,0 G52M562 TCM, Caterpillar
28,0 79,5 24,5 G17ES21 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
28,0 80,0 24,5 G26EE75 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
28,0 80,0 24,5 GS72116 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

30,0 91,5 24,0 G7SEEGM TCM

40,0 101,7 29,0 GEME5RM Clark
40,0 108,3 28,0 GE721EE Toyota
40,0 108,4 28,0 GEMRS2E Toyota
40,0 119,8 28,0 GEMRSM2 Toyota

Typ 01 A -1

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

15,0 40,0 11,0 GEMEGMG Jungheinrich

55,0 100,0 21,0 GE7SSE1 Yale



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 02 A

      a         b         c           P/N             used on                        a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 75,7 23,0 G2SSGR5 Jungheinrich, Steinbock,
Mic

35,0 96,5 33,0 GGE76M1 Jungheinrich, Steinbock,
Komatsu

35,0 83,5 33,0 G16S7R2 Jungheinrich, Steinbock,
35,0 97,5 33,0 G7E77GR Jungheinrich, Steinbock,

Komatsu
35,0 84,5 33,0 G2E7RS5 Steinbock, Komatsu

Typ 02 A – 1

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

45,0 115,1 34,0 GEME2G1 Linde
45,0 115,5 34,0 GEME1RR Linde
45,0 115,9 34,0 GEME1R7 Linde



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 03 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

28,0 70,0 23,0 GM67SR5 Stll, Wagner 40,0 89,9 29,0 GGG22R5 Linde

30,0 75,3 24,0 GEMEGME Linde 40,0 90,2 29,0 GGG22RS Linde
30,0 75,6 24,0 GEMEGMR Linde 40,0 90,5 29,0 GGG22R6 Linde
30,0 76,0 24,0 G251EM6 Linde 45,0 106,0 34,0 GEMEG21 Linde

35,0 81,0 26,0 GEMEGMS Still, Wagner, Linde
35,0 81,2 26,0 GEMEGM5 Still, Wagner, Linde
35,0 81,5 26,0 GEMEGM6 Still, Wagner, Linde

Typ 03 A – 1

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0 72,0 28,0 GEMRSR5 Toyota

30,0 70,0 27,0 GSS2G76 Jungheinrich, Mic

35,0 84,9 31,5 G5M11GE Yale



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 04 A

    a          b         c          P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

20,0 65,2 20,0 G7SEEG2 TCM 45,0 121,0 36,0 G6GEE6G Komatsu
45,0 121,3 36,0 G6GEE6S Komatsu

25,0 65,0 21,0 G7E72RE Toyota 45,0 122,0 36,0 G6GEE65 Komatsu
25,0 79,6 23,5 G52MS26 Toyota, Nissan 45,0 123,0 34,0 G52MS2G Nissan
25,0 80,0 22,0 G52M5E7 TCM 45,0 124,5 34,0 G7E7S62 Toyota, Nissan

30,0 70,0 27,0 GGEE2R6 Jungheirich, Mic 50,0 129,0 35,0 G52M55S Nissan

35,0 82,3 27,0 G2E2EG1 Jungheirich, Yale 55,0 126,2 31,0 G1S6R15 Yale
35,0 94,2 27,5 G52RSGR Toyota, Nissan 55,0 149,4 45,0 G2M2SMR Toyota
35,0 95,0 25,4 G52MSRG Clark
35,0 97,0 29,0 G7E72S5 Nissan
35,0 98,0 29,0 GEMEGS5 Nissan
35,0 101,3 28,5 GGR2E5R    Clark,Hyster,Mitsibischi,

                                               Caterpillar, Crown
35,0 102,0 28,0 G2MMS5G Nissan
35,0 105,0 28,0 G7E7M22 Nissan
35,0 107,8 25,0 GEMRS27 Toyota
35,0 115,0 28,0 G7E7217 Toyota

40,0 100,0 30,0 G2M2SE7 Toyota
40,0 108,5 32,0 G7E7M11 Toyota, Manitou
40,0 109,7 32,0 G52M6GS Toyota,TCM, Manitou
40,0 110,7 31,0 G52M6E1    Mitsubischi, Caterpillar,

                                                     Daewoo
40,0 114,0 28,0 G52MSE7 Clark
40,0 117,7 33,0 GEMEGS6 Komatsu
40,0 119,7 28,0 G52M65G Toyota
40,0 126,0 32,0 G7E72R6 Toyota

45,0 102,0 28,5 GEMEG1G Jungheinrich, Yale
45,0 115,0 34,0 G52MS72 Nissan
45,0 119,7 30,0 G761M12 TCM



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 04 A – 1

    a          b         c          P/N             used on                          a          b          c         P/N            used on

25,0 76,0 25,0 GGR2ESE Clark, Crown
25,0 79,5 23,5 G52M5M1 Toyota

30,0 89,0 25,0
GGR2ESR

Clark

35,0 81,9 31,0 G1S7SGM Hyster, Yale

35,0 91,9 31,0 GGMG17G Yale
35,0 94,3 28,0 GEMRS2R Toyota
35,0 94,5 28,0 G2M2S1R Toyota
35,0 97,5 28,0 G2MMSS7 Komatsu, Nissan
35,0 98,0 28,0 G56ES5G Komatsu
35,0 98,5 28,0 G56ES52 Komatsu
35,0 102,0 25,5 G75GG2R TCM
35,0 102,6 28,0 G56652E Nissan
35,0 103,0 28,0 G7E7611 Nissan
35,0 106,0 28,0 G7E727R Nissan
35,0 107,7 25,0 GEMRS1R Toyota
35,0 107,8 25,0 G52MSMR Toyota
35,0 107,8 31,0 G6GEE55 Komatsu
35,0 108,5 31,0 G6GEE5M Komatsu
35,0 109,0 28,0 G7E761S Nissan
35,0 109,0 31,0 G7E77R7 Komatsu
35,0 109,4 28,0 G7E7SR1 Nissan
35,0 111,1 30,0 GEMEESG Hyster, Yale
35,0 114,5 28,0 G2M2MR5 Hyster, Yale

40,0 97,5 28,5 GEME17R Jungheinrich

40,0 97,9 28,5 GEME1MM Jungheinrich
40,0 98,3 28,5 GEME1M5 Jungheinrich
40,0 99,0 30,0 G7E7626 Caterpillar, Mitsubishi
40,0 100,0 30,0 G7E7S51 Caterpillar, Mitsubishi
40,0 101,2 28,0 GEME62S Clark

40,0 102,2 28,0 GEME627 Clark
40,0 108,0 31,0 G6GEE5G Komatsu
40,0 108,2 32,0 GEMRSM1 Toyota
40,0 109,3 31,0 G2M522G Caterpillar, Daewoo
40,0 110,0 32,0 G52M5S1 Toyota, TCM, Manitou
40,0 111,7 32,0 GE7SSE2 Yale
40,0 113,9 32,0 GGR2E61 Clark
40,0 115,0 32,0 G2MMS52 Nissan
40,0 115,5 32,0 G56E655 Komatsu
40,0 115,8 33,0 G56E6S7 Komatsu
40,0 116,0 32,0 G2MMS5M Nissan
40,0 116,3 33,0 G56E6SE Komatsu
40,0 116,8 33,0 G56E6SR Komatsu
40,0 117,5 33,0 G56E66G Komatsu
40,0 118,0 33,0 G56E65R Komatsu
40,0 118,3 33,0 G7E7EGM Komatsu
40,0 118,8 33,0 G7E7EGS Komatsu
40,0 119,2 33,0 G7E7EG5 Komatsu
40,0 119,5 28,0 GE721ER Toyota
40,0 123,0 32,0 G52M551 Nissan
40,0 123,5 32,0 G5665MG Nissan
40,0 124,0 32,0 G7E7615 Nissan

45,0 114,4 34,0 G7E7S7S Toyota

45,0 117,0 40,0 G7E7S57 Caterpillar, Mitsubishi
45,0 118,0 32,0 GR2RG5M Mitsubishi
45,0 121,3 36,0 G56E65G Komatsu
45,0 121,5 36,0 G6GEE72 Komatsu
45,0 122,3 36,0 G6GEEM6 Komatsu
45,0 123,5 34,0 G75SS77 TCM
45,0 124,0 34,0 G75SS7E TCM
45,0 125,0 34,0 G2MMS5E Nissan
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Typ 04 A – 1

    a          b         c          P/N             used on                          a          b          c         P/N            used on

45,0 127,2 32,0 GGR2E6M Yale,Clark,Komatsu,
Crown, Caterpillar

50,0 123,5 40,0 GEME1E1 Jungheinrich
50,0 124,0 40,0 GEME1M7 Jungheinrich
50,0 130,0 35,0 GR2RG55 Mitsubishi

55,0 151,9 38,0 G22767S Clark



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru

20

Typ 05 A

      a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

36,0 108,8 28,0 GEMEG2E Steinbock

Typ 06 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                  a          b          c          P/N            used on

35,0 92,1 31,2 G52M67R Jungheinrich, Yale, Hyster, LPM
35,0 111,1 30,0 G221761 Jungheinrich, Yale, Hyster

40,0 111,2 32,0 GGMG162 Jungheirich, Yale, Hyster



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 07 A

      a          b           c           P/N          used on                      a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 79,5 28,7 G7E72GM Hyster 45,0 117,9 40,0 G52M55R Mitsubischi, Caterpillar
30,0 86,4 28,7 G7E7212 Hyster

35,0 91,8 32,0 G52MSRS Hyster,Mtsubischi

40,0 115,0 32,0 G52M5SR Nissan

Typ 08 A

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

28,0 75,2 26,0 GMG216M Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
28,0 75,7 26,0 G2RGM12 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
28,0 76,2 26,0 GSSEGMR Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
28,0 80,5 24,5 G2E5M2G Jungheinrich, Steinbock
28,0 81,0 24,5 GS72M25 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
28,0 81,5 24,5 GS72M26 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 09 A

        a          b           c             P/N             used on                  a          b          c          P/N            used on

45,0 105,4 34,0 GEMEG2G Linde, Still, Wagner 65,0 135,1 42,0 GEMEGM1 Still, Linde, Wagner
45,0 105,7 34,0 GMS1MMR Still 65,0 135,6 42,0 GEMEGM2 Still, Linde, Wagner

65,0 136,0 42,0 GEMEGMM Linde
45,0 106,0 34,0 GMSE655 Still, Wagner
45,0 106,4 34,0 GMSER25 Still, Wagner

Typ 10 A

    a          b           c         P/N           used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0 89,9 29,0 GEMEGSM Linde
40,0 90,2 29,0 GEMEGS2 Linde
40,0 90,5 29,0 GEMEGSS Linde

55,0 97,0 31,0 G2MM517 Nissan



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 11 A

    a          b           c         P/N             used on                            a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 81,0 29,0 G2M52MG Clark, Caterpillar, Daewoo 45,0 114,0 35,0 G52M55E Mitsubishi, Caterpillar
30,0 92,0 24,0 G7SEEGS TCM

50,0 123,5 34,0 G75M22S TCM
35,0 102,5 25,5 G75M55G TCM 50,0 124,2 34,0 G75M22M TCM
35,0 107,8 31,0 GEMEGS7 Komatsu
35,0 110,0 28,0 G56652R Nissan

Typ 11 A – 1

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

50,0 129,0 40,0 G7E7S5R Caterpillar, Mitsubishi

55,0 151,5 45,0 G75GMM6 TCM
55,0 152,0 45,0 G75GMMR TCM

60,0 126,7 31,0 G7EEG15 Yale



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 12 A

    a          b           c          P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0 100,0 33,0 GEMEG26 Steinbock, Komatsu

Typ 13 A

   a          b           c          P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

35,0 94,5 28,0 G52M51S Toyota

40,0 109,7 32,0 G52MS2S Toyota
40,0 125,5 32,0 G52M6MR Toyota



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 14 A

  a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 75,0 24,0 G7E7M27 Linde
30,0 76,0 24,0 G7E7M2R Linde

Typ 14 A – 1

  a          b           c           P/N          used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

36,0 89,5 29,0 G7E7SES Linde
36,0 90,5 29,0 G52M512 Linde

42,0 105,0 34,0 G7E7SEE Linde
42,0 105,7 34,0 G7E7MM2 Linde



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 15 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

75,0 129,3 34,0 G7E7SR2 Linde
75,0 130,0 34,0 G7E771M Linde

Typ 16 A

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

45,0 90,0 22,5 GEMEG25 Still, Wagner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 17 A

    a          b           c         P/N             used on                                  a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0 52,0 16,0 GG5ME52 Jungheinrich 50,0 90,5 20,0 GG5SGMR Jungheinrich
50,0 91,0 20,0 GG5SGSG Jungheinrich

30,0 62,0 20,0 G2RG2M6 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
55,0 110,0 30,5 GEME16R Jungheinrich

40,0 80,0 20,0 GG5SGMG Jungheinrich

50,0 90,0 20,0 G21RG2R Jungheinrich

Typ 18 A

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0 90,0 22,0 GEMEG1R Jungheinrich



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 19 A

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0 103,0 25,5 GEMEG11 Jungheinrich

Typ 20 A

    a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

17,0 40,0 20,0 G127222 Still, Wagner, Linde 45,0 100,0 30,0 GEME167 Jungheinrich, Dambach

20,0 47,0 24,0 GEME21R Linde

30,0 62,0 28,0 GEME15R Jungheinrich, Dambach

35,0 80,0 28,0 GEME16M Jungheinrich, Dambach



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru

29

Typ 21 A

      a            b             c               P/N             used on                           a          b          c          P/N            used on

M 30 54,0 29/87,5  GEMEGM7 Linde
M 30 62,0 29/87,5  GEMEGS1 Linde

Typ 22 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

20,0 57,0 18,5 G7E7MM6 Clark

31,8 82,6 25,3 GGR2E6E Clark



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 23 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

33,0 20,0 38/42,0 G52M5E2 Nissan

40,0 25,0 45/47,0 G52M575 Nissan

46,0 25,0 51/52,0 G52M57E Nissan

Typ 24 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

18,0 30,0 35,0 GSE1715 Still, Wagner

22,0 48,0 40,0 G7E7SE2 Linde
22,0 50,0 40,0 G7E7665 Linde

32,0 63,4 75,3 G221M57 Hyster
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Typ 25 A

   a          b           c               P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

42,0  36,0 20/85,0 G52MSR6 Mitsubischi, Caterpillar

Typ 26 A

    a          b         c          P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 75,2 24,0 GGMS2RG Still, Wagner, Linde
30,0 75,6 24,0 G7E7SR5 Still, Wagner, Linde
30,0 76,1 24,0 G7E7M56 Still, Linde

36,0 90,2 29,0 G11R7R2 Still
36,0 90,5 29,0 GMSE65S Still, Wagner
36,0 90,8 29,0 G11R7RM Still, Wagner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 27 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                             a           b            c          P/N            used on

30,0 76,7 24,0 G1127MM Still, Wagner 42,0 105,7 34,0 G117R77 Still, Linde, Wagner
30,0 77,7 24,0 GEME211 Linde
30,0 78,1 24,0 GEMEG2S Linde
30,0 78,4 24,0 GEME2G7 Linde
30,0 78,6 24,0 GEME2G5 Linde
30,0 78,8 24,0 GEME2GR Linde

Typ 28 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

32,0 24,0 16/47,5 G1M1E57 Jungheinrich, Mic



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 29 A

   a          b           c             P/N           used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0 62,0 18,0 G52M5GM Toyota

Typ 30 A

   a        b         c           P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0 52,0 15,5 G2RRMG5 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

30,0 62,0 16,0 G2ERRME Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

50,0 90,0 20,5 GMGG751 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
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Typ 31 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

55,0  110,0 26,0 G52M52R Still, Wagner

Typ 32 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

35,0  91,0 32,0 G52M65E Hyster
35,0  111,0 30,0 G52M66E Fenwick, Hyster
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Typ 33 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0  52,0 16,0 GS7S6G5 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
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Typ 34 A

      D1          H           D3          H1           H2              P/N                 used on

40,0 13,0 9,0 70,5 30,0 GEME175 Jungheinrich, Yale
40,0 13,0 9,0 70,0 30,0 G2MM521 Nissan
40,0 13,0 9,0 70,5 30,0 G7SE5SM TCM

47,0 16,0 13,0 80,0 30,0 GEME171 Jungheinrich, Yale
47,0 16,0 12,0 75,0 30,0 G2MM522 Nissan

58,0 12,5 12,0 80,0 30,0 G52M56E TCM

67,0 16,0 11,0 70,0 26,0 G56ESS7 Komatsu

Typ 34 A – 1

    a                b                   c                     d                P/N                        used on

17,0 45,0 24,0 51,5 G7E76S6 Nissan
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Typ 35 A

   a         b       c         P/N             used on                                a          b          c        P/N          used on

40,0 89,6 25,5 GGM1EMM Jungheinrich, Steinbock,Mic 40,0 102,5 25,5 GGM1EM6 Jungheinrich, Steinbock,Mic
40,0 90,6 25,5 GEME115 Jungheinrich
40,0 91,0 25,5 GEME117 Jungheinrich
40,0 91,4 25,5 GEME11R Jungheinrich
40,0 91,8 25,5 GEME11M Jungheinrich
40,0 92,2 25,5 GEME121 Jungheinrich

Typ 36 A

   a          b           c        P/N             used on                       a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 75,2 24,0 G2EG71E Still, Wagner 42,0 105,2 34,0 G127MG2 Still, Linde, Wagner
30,0 75,5 24,0 G26M26E Still, Wagner 42,0 106,2 34,0 G11R7R6 Still, Linde, Wagner
30,0 75,9 24,0 G2EG6RM Still, Wagner 42,0 107,5 34,0 GEME165 Jungheinrich, Dambach

36,0 89,8 29,0 G11R7R1 Still, Wagner
36,0 90,0 29,0 G2EG6R1 Still, Wagner
36,0 90,2 29,0 G2EG6R2 Still, Wagner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
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Typ 37 A

   a          b           c      P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

42,0 110,0 29,5 GEME15M Jungheinrich

Typ 38 A

   a          b           c       P/N               used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

8,0  24,0 15,0 GG5SGSM Jungheinrich

17,0 40,0 20,0 GEME161 Jungheinrich

20,0 46,5 24,0 GEME215 Linde

30,0 62,0 28,0 GEMEG15 Jungheinrich
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Typ 39 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0  62,0 21,0 GEME1E5 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

Typ 40 A

   a          b             c                             P/N              used on                                a          b          c          P/N       used on

24,0  61,8 24,0 without disk GSS7716 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
24,0  69,5 26,0 without disk GG5MEE7 Jungheinrich, Linde, Mic

28,0  79,9 24,0 without disk GG5SGS5 Jungheinrich, Linde, Mic

33,0  89,2 30,2 GEME151 Jungheinrich



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 41 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                          a          b          c          P/N            used on

24,0  61,8 24,0 GG5ME7G Jungheinrich, Mic

28,0  78,9 24,0 GEME177 Jungheinrich
28,0  79,9 24,0 GG5ME6R Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

Typ 42 A

   D1        D2      H1/H2        P/N used on

25,0  40,0 50/84 G111R2R Still, Wagner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 42 A – 1

   D1        D2        H1/H2        P/N used on                            D1        D2      H1/H2        P/N used on

15,0  30,0 20 / 32,7 GGR2762 Still



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 43 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                            a             b            c           P/N          used on

20,0  47,0 24,0 GEME2GM Linde 50,0 89,8 33,0 G11G1M6 Still

25,0  52,0 19,7 G122S12 Still, Wagner

35,0  72,0 28,0 GEME21M Linde

Typ 44 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0  115,8 22,0 GEME217 Linde



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 45 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

35,0  72,0 25,0 GSE172M Still, Wagner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 46 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0  105,8 22,0 GEME1R5 Linde

Typ 47 A

   D1       D2/D3    H1/H2      P/N          used on                         D1         D2/D3         H1/H2        P/N      used on

70,1  35/49,0 44/26,0 GEMEGGE Lafis, Atlet, Saxby

77,7  40/52,5 48/26,0 GEMEGGR Lafis, Atlet

108,5 55/71,0 53/31,0 GEME22S Jungheinrich, Yale



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 48 A

   a             b              c         P/N           used on                                 a           b              c          P/N            used on

40,0 103,5/102,2 41,0 GEMEESM Hyster, Yale 40,0 126,8/125,0 43,0 G221E6M Hyster, Yale

40,0 103,6/101,1 43,0 G5M11GR Yale 40,0 126,9/124,5 43,0 G5M115G Yale

40,0 104,1/102,2 41,0 G5M11SE Yale 40,0 127,8/125,8 43,0 G221E6S Hyster

40,0 104,2/102,4 43,0 G221E66 Hyster, Yale

40,0 104,9/102,9 43,0 G221E67 Yale Hyster, Yale

40,0 126,0/124,3 43,0 G5M111G Yale

Typ 49 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

45,0 101,4 28,3 G52M6MS Jungheinrich, Yale,
Hyster

55,0 136,9 48,0 G221M5R Hyster



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 50 A

   a         b         c           P/N                                  used on                                      a      b       c      P/N          used on

24,0 61,6 24,0 GGS7MRM ( 6 disks ) Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
24,0 62,0 24,0 GSMM227 without disk Jungheinrich
24,0 62,1 24,0 GGS7MER ( 7 disks ) Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
24,0 62,5 24,0 G7M6M6R without disk Jungheinrich
24,0 62,6 24,0 GGS7MRG ( 7 disks ) Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
24,0 63,0 24,0 G265RE2 ( 7 disks ) Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic
24,0 63,5 24,0 G265REM ( 7 disks ) Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

Typ 51 A

   a          b       c          P/N                  used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

35,0 72,0 25,0 G1GSR5S Wahner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 52 A

      a             b         c         d             P/N             used on                       a          b          c          P/N            used on

M24x1,5 72,0 28 80 G2S22MS BT

Typ 53 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

28,5 74,0 21,5 GGS5225 Jungheinrich, Yale
28,5 76,0 21,5 G7E76EG Jungheinrich, Yale
28,5 77,5 21,5 G7E777R Jungheinrich, Yale
28,5 79,5 21,5 GGS526M Jungheinrich, Yale
28,5 81,0 21,5 GGS526S Jungheinrich, Yale



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 54 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

22,0  52,0 16,0 GGS1MEG Jungheinrich, Steinbock

Typ 54 A – 1

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

22,0  52,0 16,0 GG5ME71 Jungheinrich, Mic



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 55 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 62,0 20,0 GGMS652 Jungheinrich, Mic

50,0 90,0 20,0 GGMS65E Jungheinrich

Typ 55 A – 1

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0 52,0 16,0 GG5SG51 Jungheinrich, Mic

30,0 62,0 20,0 GG5SG52 Jungheinrich, Mic

40,0 80,0 20,0 GG5SG5M Jungheinrich

50,0 90,0 20,0 GG5SG5S Jungheinrich



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 55 A – 2

   a          b      c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

30,0 75,5 26,0 G2RGMM6 Jungheinrich, Steinbock, Mic

Typ 55 A – 3

   a          b       c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

50,0 90,0 20,0 GGEE5R6 Jungheinrich



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 56 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,0 57,2 20,0 GGS1SS2 Jungheinrich, Mic

Typ 57 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

45,0 89,9 22,5 G1GG6R5 Still, Wagner



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 58 A

   a          b       c           d          P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

20,0 42,0 36,0 80,0 G56575E Mitsubishi, Caterpillar

Typ 58 A – 1

   a          b       c           d          P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

25,5 52,0 36,0 84,0 G7E7S55 Mitsubishi, Caterpillar



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 59 A

   a          b         c         P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

45,0 124,5 38,0 G2M2S22 Toyota

Typ 60 A

   a          b         c         P/N             used on                               a          b          c          P/N            used on

55,0 109,8 26,0 GG5ME6G Jungheinrich, Mic



GERMES spare parts and tyres
             *Тел./факс: +7(495) 632-02-18     *Сайт: www.germess.ru      *e-mail: info@germess.ru
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Typ 61 A

   a          b           c             P/N             used on                                a          b          c          P/N            used on

40,0 89,5 26,0 G1M1E5R Jungheinrich, Mic


